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A B C D E F G
CLASCC Members AY2025

DEPARTMENT REP EMAIL NOTE ALTERNATE E-MAIL
Art Dave Richardson drichardson@eiu.edu Chris Kahler cbkahler@eiu.edu
Biological Sciences Sanghoon Kang skang3@eiu.edu
Chemistry & Biochemistry Cesar Ortiz caortiz2@eiu.edu
Comm Studies Chigozirim Sodeke ciutah@eiu.edu S.M. Walus smwalus@eiu.edu
Economics Linda Ghent lsghent@eiu.edu Chair 
English Melissa Caldwell mcaldwell@eiu.edu
Geology & Geography Chris Laingen crlaingen@eiu.edu
History Aura Jirau Arroyo asjirauarroyo@eiu.edu
Journalism Joe Gisondi jjgisondi@eiu.edu Ensung Kim ekim2@eiu.edu
Mathematics & Computer Science Grant Lakeland gslakeland@eiu.edu
Music Julie Park jpark6@eiu.edu
Philosophy Teresa Britton tbritton@eiu.edu Grant Sterling gcsterling@eiu.edu 
Physics Isaiah Lim jlim5@eiu.edu
Political Science Jeff Ashley jsashley@eiu.edu
Psychology Jerry Zhu jzhu@eiu.edu
Sociology, Anthropology & Criminology Caitlin Lynch clynch2@eiu.edu Don Holly dhholly@eiu.edu 
Theatre Arts Nick Shaw neshaw@eiu.edu 
World Languages & Cultures Irene Jacobsen ijacobsen@eiu.edu Carlos Amaya ccamaya@eiu.edu
Student Member - Arts & Humanities James Haddon jmhaddon@eiu.edu Spring Rep
Student Member - Sciences Taeveon Gaines tagaines2@eiu.edu

CLAS Chris Mitchell cjmitchell@eiu.edu EX OFFICIO
Mike Cornebise mwcornebise@eiu.edu EX OFFICIO
Angie Cawthon amcawthon@eiu.edu EX OFFICIO
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